
11/9/2018 13:05:36

BUS # SCHOOL STOP LOCATION                                         <PART HAZ ROUTE> STOP AM
2 NMHS SCOTTSDALE/MODLIN 1 7:51
2 NMHS STRAYHORN / SANDRA LYNN 2 7:55
2 NMHS SARAZEN / JAMAICA 3 7:59

BUS # SCHOOL STOP LOCATION STOP  AM
19 NMHS - R1 KARLA / PRESTON TRAIL 1 7:51
19 NMHS - R1 KARLA / STALLCUP 2 7:54

BUS # SCHOOL STOP LOCATION STOP  AM
19 NMHS - R2 KARLA / BEDFORD 1 8:18
19 NMHS - R2 KARLA / SARAZEN 2 8:33

BUS # SCHOOL STOP LOCATION STOP AM
81 NMHS R-1 SAN MATEO DR / PALO ALTO (Price Area) 1 7:37
81 NMHS R-1 CHESTNUT / STROUD 2 7:40
81 NMHS R-1 YELOWSTONE  / GRINNEL 3 7:42
81 NMHS R-1 LBJ GARDEN VILLAGE APTS (valero gas station) @ 1725 OATES DR 4 7:44

BUS # SCHOOL STOP LOCATION STOP AM
81 NMHS R-2 MISSION FAIRWAY @ 801 I-30 SERVICE RD 1 8:12
81 NMHS R-2 TRAILS / CYPRESS POINT 2 8:15
81 NMHS R-2 TRAIL VIEW / WOODVIEW 3 8:17
81 NMHS R-2 TRAILS / FRONTIER 4 8:20

BUS # SCHOOL STOP LOCATION                                     changed 10-22-18 STOP  AM
88 NMHS GLENEAGLE / LETA  1 7:55
88 NMHS OATES CREEK APTS @ 1805 OATES DR  2 8:05
88 NMHS BELLEVUE APTS @ 4819 N GALLOWAY 3 8:09

BUS # SCHOOL STOP LOCATION                   1st RUN STOP AM
91 NMHS - R1 EASTBROOK & ANTHONY 1 7:31
91 NMHS - R1 DELUXE INN @ 3817 HWY 80 2 7:32
91 NMHS - R1 SPANISH MEADOWS APTS @ 2500 EAST MEADOWS BLVD 3 7:33
91 NMHS - R1 BAHAMAS DR / FLAMINGO WY 4 7:35

BUS # SCHOOL STOP LOCATION   2nd RUN  STOP AM
91 NMHS - R2 BAHAMAS DR / BAMBOO ST 1 8:04
91 NMHS - R2 BAMBOO ST / EMERALD DR 2 8:05
91 NMHS - R2 BAMBOO ST / BYRD DR 3 8:06
91 NMHS - R2 BAMBOO ST / HULA DR 4 8:07
91 NMHS - R2 BYRD DR / HULA DR                             5 8:09



11/9/2018 13:05:36

BUS # SCHOOL STOP LOCATION STOP  AM
133 NMHS HYDE PARK/ CHERYL 1 7:41
133 NMHS HYDE PARK / SIDNEY 2 7:43

BUS # SCHOOL STOP LOCATION                                     changed 10-22-18 STOP  AM
139 NMHS NORTH PARKWAY / SUE 1 8:00
139 NMHS LUCILLE / SYBIL 2 8:03
139 NMHS WOODLAWN / FALLS CHURCH 3 8:08
139 NMHS SOUTH / HUNTINGTON 4 8:13
139 NMHS TRIPOINTE APTS 2 @ 4049 SAMUAL 5 8:18
139 NMHS FORTY 200 APTS @ SAMUELL BLVD (2nd ENTRANCE) 6 8:19


